Financial Info about Minnesota Animal Shelters and Rescues taken from IRS 990 Filings

Organization

Animal Humane
Society
Animal Shelter of
the St Croix Valley

Paws and Claws Inc
Tri-County Humane
Society
Paws and Claws
Animal Shelter
Friends of Animal
Adoptions
Mower County
Humane Society

Last Hope
Homeward Bound
Dog Rescue Inc
Minnesota Spay and
Neuter Program
Heartland Animal
Rescue Team
Retrieve a Golden
of Minnesota

Blue Earth County
Humane Society
Lakes Area Humane
Society
Northwoods
Humane Society
SOS Rescue Relief
Inc

Location

Minneapolis

Stillwater

Rochester

St. Cloud

Hackenshack

Saint Paul

Austin

Farmington

Monticello

Plymouth

Brainerd

Minnetonka

Mankato

Alexandria

Wyoming

Maple Grove

Tax
Year

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

Total
Revenue

$12,152,680

$1,011,933
$836,652
$738,211
$705,354
$645,473
$519,085
$473,711
$461,839
$442,468
$409,781

$408,120

$360,558

$324,902

$295,353

$252,663

Adoption Service

Revenue

$2,307,394

$84,138

$330,700

$17,975
$286,637

$409,669

$102,066

$118,508

$64,800

$152,876

$180

Net Assets

21,384,293

179,310

2,312,758

1,623,752

734,496

353,964

638,190

795,839

4,351

220,754

653,790

53,741

1,295,103

500,144

25,987

384,731

National Animal Interest Alliance (NAIA) 2013

Salaries

Pres: 159,697 Chief Ops: 106,308
Chief Adv: 105,946

Jeannie Scwartz: 36,000

ED: 61,441

ED: 49,280 President Emeritus:
11,925

Dir: 54,000 Treasurer: 18,780

ED: 41,660

ED: 42,408

ED: 36,977
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Rice County
Humane Society Faribault 2011 $236,427 $60,720 103,538
Redwood Area
Friends of the Redwood
Animals Shelter Falls 2011 $203,628 201,129

National Animal Interest Alliance (NAIA) 2013



